00 7814063

OF \$40.00 /

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Request for Corrected Recordation of Change of Name

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Rage Software Plc		l03/25/2002 l	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rage Plc	
Street Address:	Martins Building Water Street	
City:	Liverpool	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	L2 3SP	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	78140635

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)537–1799

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8015371700
Email: witt@mmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Madson & Metcalf

Address Line 1: 15 West South Temple, Suite 900
Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2785.3.44

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002674 FRAME: 0425

900000733

Name: Evan R. Witt
Address Line 1: 15 West South Temple, Suite 900
Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84101

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Evan R. Witt

Total Attachments: 6
source=Request.tif
source=RecAssign1.tif
source=RecAssign2.tif
source=RecAssign3.tif
source=RecAssign4.tif

source = Change Name 2.t if

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant:	SCI Games Limited)
Serial No.:	78/140,635)
Filed:	July 2, 2002	j
Mark:	ROLLING)
Int'l Class Nos.:	009 and 041)

REQUEST FOR CORRECTED RECORDATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Division Box Assignments, CG-4 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 320 Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

Enclosed herewith is the original Notice of Recordation of Change of Name dated June 24, 2003 and the originally submitted Change of Name. Also enclosed is a corrected Recordation Form Cover Sheet. Please re-record the Change of Name to correct an error contained in the property number previously recorded on Reel 002672 and Frame number 0908-0910. Specifically, please correct the trademark application serial number associated with this Change of Name to be 78/140,635.

Respectfully submitted,

Evan R. Witt

Registration No.: 32,512 Attorney for Applicants

Date: June 25, 2003

MADSON & METCALF

Gateway Tower West 15 West South Temple, Suite 900 Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

Telephone: 801/537-1700



JUNE 24, 2003

PTAS

EVAN R. WITT 15 WEST SOUTH TEMPLE, SUITE 900 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84101

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER **DF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS** Washington, D.C. 20231

900000697A

900000697A

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 06/23/2003 REEL/FRAME: 002672/0908

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: CHANGE OF NAME

ASSIGNOR:

RAGE SOFTWARE PLC DOC DATE: 03/25/2002

CITIZENSHIP: UNITED KINGDOM

ENTITY: CORPORATION

ASSIGNEE:

RAGE PLC CITIZENSHIP: UNITED KINGDOM

MARTINS BUILDING WATER STREET ENTITY: CORPORATION LIVERPOOL, UNITED KINGDOM L23SP

APPLICATION NUMBER: 78140632 FILING DATE: 07/02/2002

REGISTRATION NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

MARK: ROOF-A-CIDE

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

002672/0908 PAGE 2

TONYA LEE, EXAMINER
ASSIGNMENT DIVISION
OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

06/23/2003 Stylesheet Version v1.1 900000697 SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME **CONVEYING PARTY DATA** Formerly Name **Execution Date Entity Type** CORPORATION: UNITED 03/25/2002 Rage Software PLC KINGDOM **RECEIVING PARTY DATA** Name: Rage Plc Martins Building Water Street Street Address: City: Liverpool State/Country: UNITED KINGDOM Postal Code: L23SP CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM Entity Type: PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 **Property Type** Number Serial Number: 78140632 **CORRESPONDENCE DATA** Fax Number: (801)537-1799 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. (801) 537-1700 Phone: Email: witt@mmlaw.com Evan R. Witt Correspondent Name: 15 West South Temple, Suite 900 Address Line 1: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84101 Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2785.3.44 DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Evan R. Witt Address Line 1: 15 West South To Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, U		•	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Evan R. Witt	
Total Attachments: source=ChangeNar			



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1256550

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that RAGE SOFTWARE PLC

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of RAGE PLC

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 25th March 2002



C01256550O





HC006B

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002674 FRAME: 0432

RECORDED: 06/25/2003